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SM980-5.8-125 FIBER INSIDE
Ø3mm YELLOW PVC
FURCATION TUBING

FC/PC CERAMIC FERRULE
CONNECTOR NARROW KEY 2.0mm
WITH 3mm YELLOW BOOT

FC/APC CERAMIC FERRULE 
CONNECTOR NARROW KEY 2.0mm 

WITH 3mm GREEN BOOT

INCLUDED BUT NOT SHOWN:
2 PROTECTIVE DUST CAPS•

*SPECIFICATIONS BASED ON BARE-FIBER DATA

FIBER SPECIFICATIONS*

FIBER TYPE OPERATING WAVELENGTH CUTOFF WAVELENGTH MODE FIELD DIAMETER CLADDING DIAMETER COATING DIAMETER NA

SM980-5.8-125 980 - 1550 nm 870 - 970 nm 5.3 - 6.4 µm @ 980 nm 125  1.0 µm 245  15 µm 0.13 - 0.15

E

P5-980A-PCAPC-1
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1m 980/1064/1550 nm
FC/PC TO FC/APC CABLE
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